
 
 

First Eucharist Schedule for Preparation 
 

 
Week of Sunday, March 6 Home Study Chapter 1 due Saturday, March 12  
Week of Sunday, March 13 Home Study Chapter 3 due Saturday, March 19 
Week of Sunday, March 20 Home Study Chapter 5 due Saturday, March 26 
Week of Sunday, March 27 Home Study Chapter 7 due April, 2 
Week of Sunday, April 3 Home Study Chapter 9 due online submission by April 8 
 
In person gatherings for children will be held at the church in the parish meeting room. Our 
gathering times will be 3:00-4:00 on the following dates: 
 
Saturday, March 12 Chapter 2 
Saturday, March 19 Chapter 4 
Saturday, March 26 Chapter 6 
Saturday, April 2     Chapter 8 and Chapter 10 
 
First Eucharist Mass will be Sunday, April 17th during the 10:00 Mass. This will be Easter 
Sunday. Please arrive to the church by 9:30 for instructions from Deacon Mike. If this date is not 
suitable for your family, please let me know before April 2 to select another time. As long as all 
preparation has been fulfilled, your family can choose a date and time suitable that is approved 
by Fr. Paul.  
 
If any in person gathering is missed, submission of the student activity booklet chapter answers 
can be sent using the submit button on the website page. The chapters done at home are to be 
done together as a family. You can take pictures or scan the answers to your desktop and submit 
the file. Last day answers will be accepted electronically will be Friday, April 8.  
 
If your family is facing obstacles please do not hesitate to contact myself for support, 
suggestions, or solutions. Any program updates will be posted on the website under the 
sacrament information button. 
 
 
Blessings, 
 
 
 
Natalie S. Hoebener 
Coordinator of Faith Formation 
(C) 716-581-1879 
hoebeners@msn.com or seasred@outlook.com  
www.seasred.weebly.com 
 
 



 
 
  


